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DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

9

7

14

18

GAULOIS D'ANTOINE-GIROUARD

30

29

1

09:06

06:36

04:04

08:48

17

10

11

4

3

8

14

11 14

11

STÉPHANE DONAIS

14

15

16

18

CHARLES-OLIVIER CUSSON

19

20

14

15

17

18

20

2

ÉLITES BEAUCE-APPALACHES

3

0 30

290

0

1

3

PW

1

JEAN-FRANCOIS SAMUEL

20

15

2

2

3

3

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

3

9

9

JOSÉ POULIN

GINO FORTIN

45

LHEQ VM

ÉTIENNE TARDIF-CADORETTE

SAMUEL ROSS

MATIS ARCHAMBAULT

SIMON TAILLEFER

SIMON GUILBERT

FERNAND-OLIVIER PERRON

ULYSSE LEMAY

FÉLIX BEAUCHEMIN

CHARLES-EDOUARD GRENIER

10:32

04:39

06:17

03:40 8

8

15

2

Ste-Marie, Centre Caztel - GL Desjardins

MARC-ULYSSE TARDIF

WILLIAM ALLAN *

LUDOVIC LEHOUX

LOUIS-PHILIPPE FONTAINE

ANDREW BELLEHUMEUR

HUGO LEBLANC

NICOLAS TESSIER

FÉLIX CHAMPAGNE

ALEXANDRE TARDIF

JÉRÉMY ROY

JORDAN BÉGIN

30

XAVIER LABBÉ

35

MATHIEU VACHON

THOMAS HAMEL

29 nov 15

0

1

A22

A53

A39

0

0

1

2

2

2

3

2

1

0

4

500

13

12

11

10

9

8

5

3

2

03:32

09:41

04:58

35

30

30

15

1125SAINTE-MARIE

A55

A53

WILLIAM VACHON

SAMUEL POULIN-MOONEY

MATHIEU NADEAU

MATHEW FORTIN

JACOB MATHIEU

LOUIS NADEAU

DIMITRY GAGNON

MATIS VEILLEUX

MAXIME LEFEBVRE

PATRICK NADEAU

13:07:00

AA

2 2

SAMUEL ST-HILAIRE *

XAVIER SAMUEL

08:23

04:10

0

0

0

15

15

4

4

0




